Call us on:  1300 767 567
WA Store:   102 Briggs Street Welshpool WA 6106
QLD Store:  2/17 Alexandra Place Murarrie QLD 4172
Email:  	    websales@indrub.com.au
Web:  	    www.indrub.com.au
FOR ENQUIRIES:
FINE RIB RUBBER MAT
Call us on:  1300 767 567
Western Australia Store:  102 Briggs Street Welshpool WA 6106
Queensland Store:  2/17 Alexandra Place Murarrie QLD 4172
Email:  websales@indrub.com.au
Web:  www.indrub.com.au
FOR ENQUIRIES:
FEATURES
•	 General purpose rubber matting
•	 Fine rib available in 3mm & 5mm overall thickness giving a non-slip surface
with the underneath having a rough finish to help with good adhesion
•	 The ribs run the length of the roll
Code Description
Size
(mm)
Colour Type Weight (kg) / LM
SRRIB3X1000 3mm x  1000mm x 10MT Roll 3 x 1000 Black NR 3.50
SRRIB3X1200 3mm x  1200mm x 10MT Roll 3 x 1200 Black NR 4.20
SRRIB3X1500 3mm x  1500mm x 10MT Roll 3 x 1500 Black NR 5.25
SRRIB3X2000 3mm x  2000mm x 10MT Roll 3 x 2000 Black NR 5.60
SRRIB5X1500 5mm x  1500mm x 10MT Roll 5 x 1500 Black NR 7.35
NR (Natural Rubber)